Carbon County (Utah). County Auditor

Series

6554

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Financial reports

154009

154281

164618

164619

180757

180758

180775

180776

180777

180778

180779

180780

180781

180782

180823

180824

180886

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Jan 01 1997 - Dec 31 1997
Expenditures - General Ledger

1998 - Oct 31 1999
10-3100-000-000 - 90-4000-000-000

Nov 01 1999 - Feb 2000
Mar 2000 - Dec 2000
Jan 2001 - Aug 2001

Revenues - Gen Ledger Upda

Aug 2001 - Dec 2001
Gen Ledger - Gen Ledg Check-

Jan 2002 - Jun 2002
Revenues Bal - Gen Ledger

Jul 2002 - Dec 2002
Revenues Bal - Gen Ledger

Jan 2003 - Jun 2003
Revenue Bal - Gen Ledger

Jul 2003 - Dec 2003
Revenue Bal - Gen Ledgers

Jan 2004 - Jun 2004
Revenue Bal - Gen Ledger

Jul 2004 - Dec 2004
Revenue Bal - Gen Ledgers

Jan 2005 - Jun 2005
Revenues Bal - Gen Ledger

Jul 2005 - Dec 2005
Revenues Bal - Gen Ledger

Jan 2006 - Jun 2006
Revenues - General Ledger

Jul 2006 - Dec 2006
Revenues - General Ledger

Jan 2007 - Jun 2007
Revenues - General



Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

22051

Accession #:

Accession #:

22916

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

180887

181519

181520

181643

181644

181645

181646

181648

181649

Audit reports

150328

181651

Dates:
File Ranges:

Dates:
File Ranges:

Dates:
File Ranges:

Dates:
File Ranges:

Dates:
File Ranges:

Dates:
File Ranges:

Dates:
File Ranges:

Dates:
File Ranges:

Dates:
File Ranges:

Dates:
File Ranges:

Dates:
File Ranges:

Jul 2007 - Dec 2007
Revenues - General
Jan 2008 - Jun 2008

Revenues Bal- - General Ledger

Jul 2008 - Dec 2008
Revenues Bal- - General Ledger

Jan 03 2008 - Jun 30 2008
Revenues Bal- - General Ledger

Jul 01 2008 - Dec 31 2008
Revenues Bal- - General Ledger

Jan 03 2009 - Jun 30 2009
Revenues Bal- - General Legder

Jul 01 2009 - Dec 31 2009
Revenues Bal- - General Ledger

Jan 03 2010 - Jun 30 2010
Revenues Bal- - General Ledger

Jul 01 2010 - Dec 31 2010
Revenues Bal- - General Ledger

Property tax exemption records

156176

156177

162558

162559

172904

172905

Dates:
File Ranges:

Dates:
File Ranges:

Dates:
File Ranges:

Dates:
File Ranges:

Dates:
File Ranges:

Dates:
File Ranges:

Dec 31 1975 - Dec 31 1998
12-31-1975 - 12-31-1998
Dec 31 1999 - Dec 31 2010
12-31-1999 - 21-31-2010

1979 - 1995

Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance

1996 - 1999

Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance

2000 - 2000

Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance

2001 - 2002

Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance

2003 - 2003

Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance

2003 - 2003

Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance



Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

173055

173452

173784

178536

178537

178538

178539

180755

180756

185213

185532

185533

185534

186135

186136

186137

186138

186139

187645

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

2005
Non-Public data,

Mar 27 2008
Non-Public data,

Apr 18 2008
Non-Public data,

2007
Non-Public data,

2007
Non-Public data,

2008
Non-Public data,

2008
Non-Public data,

2009
Non-Public data,

2009
Non-Public data,

Jan 03 2010
Non-Public data,

2010
Non-Public data,

2011
Non-Public data,

2011
Non-Public data,

2002
Non-Public data,

2002
Non-Public data,

2002
Non-Public data,

2002
Non-Public data,

2002
Non-Public data,

2011
Non-Public data,

- 2005
contact Archives for assistance

- Mar 28 2008
contact Archives for assistance

- Apr 25 2008
contact Archives for assistance

- 2007
contact Archives for assistance

- 2007
contact Archives for assistance

- 2008
contact Archives for assistance

- 2008
contact Archives for assistance

- 2009
contact Archives for assistance

- 2009
contact Archives for assistance

- Dec 31 2013
contact Archives for assistance

- 2010
contact Archives for assistance

- 2011
contact Archives for assistance

- 2011
contact Archives for assistance

- 2002
contact Archives for assistance

- 2002
contact Archives for assistance

- 2002
contact Archives for assistance

- 2002
contact Archives for assistance

- 2002
contact Archives for assistance

- 2012
contact Archives for assistance



Series

Accession #:

85300

Accession #:

Accession #:

187646 Dates:

File Ranges:

Bounty certificates

76324 Dates:
File Ranges:
76325 Dates:

File Ranges:

2012 - 2012
Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance

Jul 01 1901 - Mar 22 1909
Cert 02 - Cert 88

Jan 01 1913 - Dec 31 1919



