Carbon County (Utah). County Auditor

Series 6554 Financial reports

Accession #:	154009	Dates: File Ranges:	Jan 01 1997 - Dec 31 1997 Expenditures - General Ledger
Accession #:	154281	Dates: File Ranges:	1998 - Oct 31 1999 10-3100-000-000 - 90-4000-000-000
Accession #:	164618	Dates: File Ranges:	Nov 01 1999 - Feb 2000 -
Accession #:	164619	Dates: File Ranges:	Mar 2000 - Dec 2000 -
Accession #:	180757	Dates: File Ranges:	Jan 2001 [–] Aug 2001 Revenues - Gen Ledger Upda
Accession #:	180758	Dates: File Ranges:	Aug 2001 [–] Dec 2001 Gen Ledger - Gen Ledg Check-
Accession #:	180775	Dates: File Ranges:	Jan 2002 [–] Jun 2002 Revenues Bal - Gen Ledger
Accession #:	180776	Dates: File Ranges:	Jul 2002 [–] Dec 2002 Revenues Bal - Gen Ledger
Accession #:	180777	Dates: File Ranges:	Jan 2003 [–] Jun 2003 Revenue Bal - Gen Ledger
Accession #:	180778	Dates: File Ranges:	Jul 2003 [–] Dec 2003 Revenue Bal - Gen Ledgers
Accession #:	180779	Dates: File Ranges:	Jan 2004 [–] Jun 2004 Revenue Bal - Gen Ledger
Accession #:	180780	Dates: File Ranges:	Jul 2004 [–] Dec 2004 Revenue Bal - Gen Ledgers
Accession #:	180781	Dates: File Ranges:	Jan 2005 - Jun 2005 Revenues Bal - Gen Ledger
Accession #:	180782	Dates: File Ranges:	Jul 2005 - Dec 2005 Revenues Bal - Gen Ledger
Accession #:	180823	Dates: File Ranges:	Jan 2006 - Jun 2006 Revenues - General Ledger
Accession #:	180824	Dates: File Ranges:	Jul 2006 [–] Dec 2006 Revenues - General Ledger
Accession #:	180886	Dates: File Ranges:	Jan 2007 - Jun 2007 Revenues - General

Accession #	: 180887	Dates: File Ranges:	Jul 2007 [–] Dec 2007 Revenues - General
Accession #	: 181519	Dates: File Ranges:	Jan 2008 [–] Jun 2008 Revenues Bal General Ledger
Accession #	: 181520	Dates: File Ranges:	Jul 2008 [–] Dec 2008 Revenues Bal General Ledger
Accession #	: 181643	Dates: File Ranges:	Jan 03 2008 - Jun 30 2008 Revenues Bal General Ledger
Accession #	: 181644	Dates: File Ranges:	Jul 01 2008 - Dec 31 2008 Revenues Bal General Ledger
Accession #	: 181645	Dates: File Ranges:	Jan 03 2009 [–] Jun 30 2009 Revenues Bal General Legder
Accession #	: 181646	Dates: File Ranges:	Jul 01 2009 - Dec 31 2009 Revenues Bal General Ledger
Accession #	: 181648	Dates: File Ranges:	Jan 03 2010 - Jun 30 2010 Revenues Bal General Ledger
Accession #	: 181649	Dates: File Ranges:	Jul 01 2010 - Dec 31 2010 Revenues Bal General Ledger
Series 22051	Audit reports	i	
Series 22051 Accession #		Dates: File Ranges:	Dec 31 1975 - Dec 31 1998 12-31-1975 - 12-31-1998
	: 150328	Dates:	
Accession #	: 150328 : 181651	Dates: File Ranges: Dates:	12-31-1975 - 12-31-1998 Dec 31 1999 - Dec 31 2010 12-31-1999 - 21-31-2010
Accession # Accession #	 150328 181651 Property tax of 	Dates: File Ranges: Dates: File Ranges:	12-31-1975 - 12-31-1998 Dec 31 1999 - Dec 31 2010 12-31-1999 - 21-31-2010
Accession # Accession # Series 22916	 150328 181651 Property tax of 156176 	Dates: File Ranges: Dates: File Ranges: exemption rec Dates:	12-31-1975 - 12-31-1998 Dec 31 1999 - Dec 31 2010 12-31-1999 - 21-31-2010 cords 1979 - 1995
Accession # Accession # Series 22916 Accession #	 150328 181651 Property tax of 156176 156177 	Dates: File Ranges: Dates: File Ranges: exemption rec Dates: File Ranges: Dates:	12-31-1975 - 12-31-1998 Dec 31 1999 - Dec 31 2010 12-31-1999 - 21-31-2010 cords 1979 - 1995 Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance 1996 - 1999
Accession # Accession # Series 22916 Accession # Accession #	 150328 181651 Property tax 156176 156177 162558 	Dates: File Ranges: Dates: File Ranges: exemption red Dates: File Ranges: Dates: File Ranges: Dates: File Ranges:	12-31-1975 - 12-31-1998 Dec 31 1999 - Dec 31 2010 12-31-1999 - 21-31-2010 cords 1979 - 1995 Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance 1996 - 1999 Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance 2000 - 2000
Accession # Accession # Series 22916 Accession # Accession #	 150328 181651 Property tax 156176 156177 162558 162559 	Dates: File Ranges: Dates: File Ranges: exemption rec Dates: File Ranges: Dates: File Ranges: Dates: File Ranges: Dates: File Ranges:	12-31-1975 - 12-31-1998 Dec 31 $1999 -$ Dec 31 2010 $12-31-1999 - 21-31-2010$ cords I 979 - 1995 Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance $1996 -$ 1999 Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance 2000 - 2000 Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance 2000 - 2000 Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance 2001 - 2002

Accession #:	173055	Dates: File Ranges:	2005 - 2005 Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance
Accession #:	173452	Dates: File Ranges:	Mar 27 2008 - Mar 28 2008 Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance
Accession #:	173784	Dates: File Ranges:	Apr 18 2008 - Apr 25 2008 Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance
Accession #:	178536	Dates: File Ranges:	2007 - 2007 Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance
Accession #:	178537	Dates: File Ranges:	2007 - 2007 Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance
Accession #:	178538	Dates: File Ranges:	2008 - 2008 Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance
Accession #:	178539	Dates: File Ranges:	2008 - 2008 Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance
Accession #:	180755	Dates: File Ranges:	2009 - 2009 Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance
Accession #:	180756	Dates: File Ranges:	2009 - 2009 Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance
Accession #:	185213	Dates: File Ranges:	Jan 03 2010 - Dec 31 2013 Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance
Accession #:	185532	Dates: File Ranges:	2010 - 2010 Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance
Accession #:	185533	Dates: File Ranges:	2011 - 2011 Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance
Accession #:	185534	Dates: File Ranges:	2011 - 2011 Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance
Accession #:	186135	Dates: File Ranges:	2002 - 2002 Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance
Accession #:	186136	Dates: File Ranges:	2002 - 2002 Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance
Accession #:	186137	Dates: File Ranges:	2002 - 2002 Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance
Accession #:	186138	Dates: File Ranges:	2002 - 2002 Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance
Accession #:	186139	Dates: File Ranges:	2002 - 2002 Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance
Accession #:	187645	Dates: File Ranges:	2011 - 2012 Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance

Accession #:	187646	Dates: File Ranges:	2012 - 2012 Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance
Series 85300	Bounty certif	icates	
Accession #:	76324	Dates: File Ranges:	Jul 01 1901 [_] Mar 22 1909 Cert 02 - Cert 88
Accession #:	76325	Dates: File Ranges:	Jan 01 1913 - Dec 31 1919 -